Position

Director of Communications
Public Information Officer
Community Liaisons
Education Program

Coordinators

Education Program
Coordinators
Community Liaisons

Community Liaisons

Community Outreach Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Department

Community Affairs

Community Affairs

Community Affairs

Community Affairs

Community Affairs

Community Affairs

Community Affairs

Community Affairs

Total Wages

$111,170

$89,603

$65,564

$62,634

$62,319

$57,447

$57,356

$45,715

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,316

$23,104

$12,382

$13,114

$13,737

$13,378

$13,378

$24,953



