Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Communications		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Community Affairs	\$111,170	\$8,316
Public Information Officer		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Community Affairs	\$89,603	\$23,104
Community Liaisons		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Community Affairs	\$65,564	\$12,382
Education Program Coordinators		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Community Affairs	\$62,634	\$13,114
Education Program Coordinators		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Community Affairs	\$62,319	\$13,737
Community Liaisons		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Community Affairs	\$57,447	\$13,378
Community Liaisons		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Community Affairs	\$57,356	\$13,378
Community Outreach Assistant		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Community Affairs	\$45,715	\$24,953